

Compliance Tracking

Version 1.0 1/15/03

ID: **MLB0215158339** Entity ID: **30015245630000**

Legal Action *Filed* *Canceled* *Affirmed*

Dates: _____

Dt Action Withdrawn: _____ *Date Final:* _____

Order No: _____ *Docket No:* _____

Penalty Information:

Date Assessed: _____ *Date Collected:* _____

Amt. Assessed: _____ *Amt. Collected:* _____

General Compliance Information

Pop-Up Well Summary Information

Date of Violation: **05/31/2002**

Approved Plan? **No** Date Comp. Required: **07/01/2002** SNC: **No**

Violation Category: _____ SNC Method: _____

Violation Type(s)

IDENTIFICATION

POLLUTION AND CONTAMINATION

P/W Not Received ☐ Logs ☐ Sundry ☐ PA ☐ C-115 ☐ Other ☐

Finalize Compliance Cycle

Corrective Actions by Operator: _____

Date Physical Compliance Achieved: _____

(Legal/Penalty actions may be pending.)

Notification and Enforcement Actions

Type Notification	Date NOV	Type Enforcement	Date ENF
1st Informal Letter (Inspector)	05/31/2002		

-- (Shift) + [F2] to Zoom Notes! --

Notes

No well sign. Violation Rule 103. Area at Tank Battery is oil saturated. Violation Rule 116 and Rule 13.

Generate Compliance Summary Reports from [REPORTS] / [COMPLY]

1/15/03 N I C - No Change @ well site